INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED NUTRITION, C.I.T. CAMPUS, THARAMANI P.O., CHENNAI -

Ref: Fees/IHM.Chen/2023-25

M.Sc FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-25

Date:23.06.2023

	N				No.
-do IV So	SECOND YEAR M.Sc III So	-do II Semester	FIRST YEAR M.Sc. in - I Set		NAME OF THE COURSE
- IV Semester	- III Semester	mester	- I Semester 1		Þ
			1800	Rs.	Admission Fee
•	•	1	2400	Rs.	Enrolment Fee (NCHMCT) one time
56250	62500	56250	2400 52500 10000 500 300 250 400 200 5000	Rs.	Course Fee
	1	1	10000		JNU Exam
,	500		500	Rs.	Student Activity Fee
,	300	1	300	Rs.	Med. Exam Fee
1	500 300 250 400	•	250	Rs.	Broc., Calendar Internal & Exam Magazine Fee
,	400	,	400	Rs.	
,	•		200	Rs.	I.D. Card Fee
				Rs.	Caution
2500	2500 1238 220	2500	2500	Rs.	IHM / NCHM Exam Fee
	1238		1238	Rs.	Medi. Insur. Fee
	220		220	Rs.	Hand- outs Fee & Environm ent fee
			2500 1238 220 3500 80808	Rs.	Uniform Fee
58750	67908	58750	80808	Rs.	Total

- **Medical Insurance for Students Rs.1238/- between 0-25 years of age and Rs.1625/- between 25-35 years of age.
- I/III Semester is payable at the time of Admission / at the time of reopening after vacation / before commencement of Industrial training.
- II Semester / IV Semester is payable in November 2023
- All the Fees is payable by Neft Transfer through Institute Website:ihmchennai.org. Link "Pay fees Online
- Students who wish to avail locker facilities need to pay Rs.250/- by Debit Card at Cash Counter for locker allotment
- Medical Insurance / Uniform fee are subject to change based on actual cost on finalisation of Tenders

The Fees Structure is subject to change as per the NCHM directions if any.

PRINCIPALi/c

Parmalo C

Students Notice Board / Hostels Notice Board. copy to : H.O.D. / Acct. / LDC (Cash) / LDC (Admn.) / LDC (Scholarship) / Staff in Charge (Student Activity) & Telephone.

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT होटल प्रबंधन खानपान प्रौद्योगिकी एवं अनुप्रयुक्त पोषण संस्थान

सी.आइ.टी. केंप्पस, तरमणी / C.I.T. Campus, Tharamani P.O., CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION

चन्हं /Chennai - 600 113.